

STUDENT SAFETY TAILOR MADE POLICY POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy No. : 271500/48/2019/97 **Prev. Policy No.** : -
Cover Note No : 271500796557 **Cover Note Dt** : 02/04/2018
Insured's Code : 85779680 **Issue Office Code** : 271500
Insured's Name : SRI VENKETESWAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (GSTIN: 0) **Issue Office Name** : NEW DELHI DO 12 (GSTIN: 07AAACT0627R1Z1)
Address : SECTOR-18, DWARKA **Address** : 7678 SINGH SABHA ROAD
NEW DELHI NEAR AMBA CINEMA ROAD NEW DELHI
- -
DELHI 110075 NEW DELHI DELHI 110007
Tel /Fax /Email : / / 0 / NA **Tel /Fax /Email** : 23827801,23827601 / /
deepakmittal@orientalinsurance.co.in

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code : NA0000002426
Agent/Broker : BA0000112813 Ms.GEETA SHARMA
Address : H.NO. G-52,,ASHOK VIHAR, PH-I,,DELHI,DELHI,DELHI,110052
Tel /Fax /Email : 011-20064545//vsagar57220@gmail.com

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 03/04/2018 TO MIDNIGHT OF 02/04/2019
Collection No & Dt : CHQCSH 2304000161 - 05/04/2018 **GST INVOICE NO** :071710430884 **UIN** :0
Gross Premium : 2,66,112 : GST :47,900 **Stamp Duty** : 5 **Total** : 3,14,012
Coinsurance Details : NIL

Details of Insured Persons

Sr. No.	No. of Students	No. of Staffs/Parents	Scheme	Sum Insured	AOY
1	2640	160	SCHEME V	0	

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty-Six Thousand Only
Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Three Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Twelve Only

Terms of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith.

Place : NEW DELHI

Date : 13/04/2018



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 2

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number **271500/48/2019/97**

Entered By : RAKESH SHARMA

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Examined By : MR. VED PRAKASH

Policy Printed By :PRTL

IP :

Policy Printed On : 13-APR-18 10:05:28

MAC :

Authorised Signatory

Place : NEW DELHI



IRDA-REGNO-556

Date : 13/04/2018

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 2

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in